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.. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Nome:
Periodo:

Data Mov

02/12/2014
08/12/2014
08/12/2014

ldel

17/12/2014
17/12/2014
18/12/2014
18/12/2014
19/12/2014
19/12/2014
22/12/2014
22/12/2014
22/12/2014
22/12/2014
22/12/2014
23/12/2014
23/12/2014

31/12/2014

Nr. Doc.

000558
210913
220050
043683
165642
017800
018020
467655
600778
000559
000560
237871
238485
257178
015286
031336

Historico

CHEQUE SAC
CRED TEV

TEVMESM T
CRED TEV

TEVMESM T
TEVMESM T
TEVMESM T
CRED TEV

TEVMESM T
CHEQUE SAC
CHEQUE SAC
TEVMESM T
TEVMESM T
TEVMESM T
CRED TEV

TEVMESM T

Saldo Atualizado

de: 01/12/2014

GOVCONTA CAIXA

918600030

0918/006/00000012-4

Valor (R$)

4.346,28D
37,71C
37,71D

IBAITI CAMARA VEREADORES CONSIG
até: 31/12/2014

Saldo
(R$)
7.612,28C
7.649,99C
7.612,28C

5.636,84C 13.249,12C
3.194,83D 10.054,29C
1.180,55D 8.873,74C
1.261,46D 7.612,28C
24.562,42C 32.174,70C
10.371,56D 21.803,14C
6.622,59D 15.180,55C
4.346,28D 10.834,27C
1.459,95D 9.374,32C
1.762,04D 7.612,28C

7.612,28D
37,71C
37,71D

0,00
37,71C
0,00

0,00
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